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VIRTUAL Specialized Webinar P8  IN-PERSON Training Schedule
Training Schedule

Training Location is United Way Houston

All Online Trainings will be via Zoom 50 Waugh Dr. Houston, TX 77007
9:00 am — 4:00 pm CST 9:00 am —4:00 pm CST

History of Play Therapy History of Play Therapy
& Therapeutic Powers e Fri. Aug. 1 & the Therapeutic * Friday, Aug. 8

of Play Powers of Play
Basic Skills of Child- . . o .
Centered Play Therapy  Fri- Aug. 15 Ce::;:clj( Ill,llsa:f.rizlrl:py e Thur, Aug. 21
%tzl:::fg e Fri. Aug. 29 Advanced Skills of
Child-Centered Play e Thur, Sep. 4
Therapy
CCPT Documentation « Fri. Sep. 19
and Practice - 9€p- Child-Centered PT
‘ Documentation & e Thur, Sep. 11
Adlerian Play Therapy : Practice
& Skills e Fri. Oct. 17
Adlerian Play Therapy
‘ Theory & Skills * Thurs, Oct. 9
Playing with ADHD ‘ e Fri. Oct. 31
Culturally Responsive .
Thur, Oct. 23
Gestalt Play Therapy ‘ * Fri. Nov. 14 Play Therapy
: Gestalt Play Therapy .
Introduction to « Fri. Dec. 12 Theory & Skills e Friday, Nov. 7

Theraplay

Jungian Play Therapy

Register for Virtual Trainings on CE-Go.
& Sandtray

REGISTER BY CLICKING HERE!

e Friday, Nov. 21

Polyvagal in the
PIaITO0T ¢ Thur, Dec. 4th

Family Play Therapy
Theory & Skills * Thur, Dec. 18

APT Approved Provider ACEP# 7296 Register for In-Person Trainings on CE-Go.
#19-582 REGISTER BY CLICKING HERE!

??? Email questions to Admin@ATimeforPlay.org ???
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VIRTUAL Specialized Webinar
Training Schedule

N
Training Location is Training Location is

All Online Trainings will be via Zoom 202 6 United Way Houston
9:00 am — 4:00 pm CST 50 Wauqh Dr. HOUStOﬂ, TX 77007

Cognitive-Behavioral Play

Cognitive-Behavioral - e Thur. Jan. 8
Play Therapy (10f2) | e Friday, Jan. 16 Therapy (1 of 2)
Cognitive-Behavioral . . .
C tive-Beh | Pl
Play Therapy (2 of 2) | * Friday, Jan. 30 ogn.'”"‘;?,api (azvcl)?r;) - e Thur. Jan. 22
Filial Play Therapy & | .
Attachment Theory | * Friday, Feb. 13 Ethical Play Therapy e Thur. Feb. 5
Practice Sl :
f Group Play Therapy e Thur. Feb. 19
Play Therapy with :
Victims of Sexual Abuse * Frlday’ Apr. 17
! Introduction to
Ecosystemic Play . e Thur. Mar. 5
Therapy e Friday, May 1 AutPlay
Introduction to Play . Ecosystemic Play
Therapy Supervision e Friday, May 22 Therapy e Thur. Mar. 26
LGBTQ+ Affirmative o Eri Post-Traumatic Pla
Friday, June 19 \
Play Therapy , L Therapy & Natural e Thur. Apr. 9

Disasters

Register for Virtual Trainings on CE-Go.

Advanced Play Therapy
REGISTER BY CLICKING HERE!

Theory & Skills * Thur. Apr. 23

Child

Psychopharmacology e Thur. May 14
for Play Therapist

Integrative Play

Therapy Practice * Thur. May 28

APT Approved Provider ACEP# 7296 Register for In-Person Trainings on CE-Go.
#19-582 REGISTER BY CLICKING HERE!

??? Email questions to Admin@ATimeforPlay.org ???
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